8:30

9:00

9:10

9:30

9:45

BIG STONE COUNTY BOARD
May 16, 2017

AGENDA

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approve Minutes: May 2, 2017 — Regular Meeting
Amendments to agenda, if any

Approve agenda

Committee Reports

BSAG Board Reappointments
Dilapidated Structure Policy Review

Michelle Knutson, County Auditor
Authorize Payment of Bills
Authorize Internal Transactions
YTD Budget

Amend 2017 Budget

Ditch Viewer Rate(s)
Miscellaneous

oA LNE

Michelle Swenson, BDSWD — Project Update

Local Buffer Team Representatives — Review Proposed “Other Waters”
John Haukos, Sheriff — M-Files Project

Todd Larson, County Engineer

1. Temporary Road Closure for Lake Days

2. Removal of Stop Sign on CR 68

3. Update

Dawn Gregoire, HR Director — Safety Manual

Adjourn



