## **BIG STONE COUNTY BOARD**

May 16, 2017

## **AGENDA**

8:30	Call to order Pledge of Allegiance Approve Minutes: May 2, 2017 – Regular Meeting Amendments to agenda, if any Approve agenda Committee Reports
	BSAG Board Reappointments
	Dilapidated Structure Policy Review
	Michelle Knutson, County Auditor  1. Authorize Payment of Bills 2. Authorize Internal Transactions 3. YTD Budget 4. Amend 2017 Budget 5. Ditch Viewer Rate(s) 6. Miscellaneous
9:00	Michelle Swenson, BDSWD - Project Update
9:10	Local Buffer Team Representatives – Review Proposed "Other Waters
9:30	John Haukos, Sheriff – M-Files Project
9:45	Todd Larson, County Engineer  1. Temporary Road Closure for Lake Days  2. Removal of Stop Sign on CR 68  3. Update

Dawn Gregoire, HR Director – Safety Manual

Adjourn